L22000239971

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		;

Office Use Only



600383496396

2022 JUN -2 AM 10: 37

RECEIVED

FILED
2027 JUN -2 PM 1: 31

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312

(850) 656-4724

DATE	02/2022	_					**WALK IN**
ENTITY NA	AME 26	607 NW 29TH S	T LLC			_	
DOCUMEN	T NUMBER_						
		PLEASE FILL	E THE ATTA	ACHED AND I	RETURN		
××××××		Plain Copy Certified Copy Certificate of Statu	a s				
	***	PLEASE OBTAIN TR		·	ABOVE ENTITY	y**	
		Certified Copy of A Certified Copy of A Certificate of Statu Certificate of Statu	Arts & Amena us	lments Complete	File (Including A	nnual Reports	·/
		APOSTILLE	" / NOTAR	HAL CERTIF	ICATION		
	DF DESTINATI F CERTIFICAT	TON TES REQUESTED					
TOTAL OW	_{ED \$} 125.0	00		ACCOUNT	# 12016000007	2 a:	NC
Please cat	ll Tina at th	ke above number fi	or any issu	ues or conce	rns. Thank	90a 80 mu	ch!

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Se Division of Co					
SUBJE	CT CT	29TH ST LLC				
3000			ame of Lir	nited Liabi	ity Company	
The enc	losed Articles o	f Organization an	d fec(s) ar	e submitted	I for filing.	
Please r	eturn all corresp	ondence concern	ing this m	atter to the	following:	
	Jonathan S.	Trabitz, Esq.				
		*****		Name of	Person	
	Thomas G.	Sherman, P.A.				
	. 142	-		Firm/Co	mpany	
	90 Almeria	Avenuc				
	<u> </u>			Addı	ess	
	Coral Gable	s, FL 33134				
	Miguel@Ane	excapitalrealty.co		ity/State an	d Zip Code	
				for future a	nnual report notificat	<u></u>
For furthe	r information co	oncerning this ma	ter, please	call:		
	Jonathan Tra	bitz	30 at (_	448-5898	
	Nan	ne of Person	\	rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	l is a check for t	he following amo	unt:			
■ \$125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Fili Certificate of		Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		e Address			Street Address	
	Divisio	iling Section on of Corporation fox 6327	s		New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree	issee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

A	R	П	C	LE	[-	Na	me:
---	---	---	---	----	-----	----	-----

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

FILED

2022 JUN -2 PM 1:31

2607 NW 29TH ST LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

GEURETAKT DE STATE TALLAHASSEE.FL

ARTICLE II - Address:

<u>Princi</u>	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Ad	dress:
561 NE 79th Street			561 NE 79th Street	
#420			#420	
Miami, FL 33138			Miami, FL 33138	
(The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with ar The name and the Florida stree	i active Florida registratio	on.)	ent. You must designate an i	ndividual or
	Thomas G. Sherman	, P.A.		
		Name		
	90 Almeria Avenue			
	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>N</u> O	OT acceptable)	
	Coral Gables	FL	33134	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered place designated in this certificat further agree to comply with the p am familiar with and accept the o	e, I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes n obligations of my position	ointment as reg plating to the pr as registered as	istered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performa	ct in this capacity. I nce of my duties, and I

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Memb	Name and Address: ber	
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Miguel A. Pinto	
	561 NE 79th Street, #420 Miami, FL 33138	
	Wildlin, P.C. 33136	
MGR	Martin Bravo	
 	561 NE 79th Street, #420	
	Miami, FL 33138	
	TAL	
	<u> </u>	n D
		-
	Ser 🔏	B. B.
	m =	
(If an effective date is listed, the date m the date of filing.)	an the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be epartment of State's records.	_
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
Signatui	re of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
	it is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	
	nird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Thomas	s G. Sherman, Authorzied Signatory	
Thomas	Typed or printed name of signee	
	··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)